
Graduate Council Curriculum Committee 

 

Agenda – October 6, 2022, 2:00 PM (CT) 

 

Join Zoom Meeting 
https://wku.zoom.us/j/6075766671  

 

1. Call to Order 

2. Minutes from the September 1, 2022  

3. Review Course Changes 

4. Review Program Changes 

5. Other Business 

Action Items: 

Course Administration: 

Graduate Curriculum Committee (5) 

Code Title Status Initiator Received 

BIOL 525  BIOL 525: Advanced Insect Biodiversity Added thm84600 8/25/2022 

FACS 580 FACS 580: Capstone in Child & Family Studies  Edited adm04097 9/26/2022 

PH 631 PH 631: Contemporary Topics in Epidemiology Added mrl60593 9/26/2022 

SWRK 

681 

SWRK 681: Trauma and Stressor Related Disorders Added amy97807 9/26/2022 

SWRK 

682 

SWRK 682: Suicide Assessment and Intervention for 

Social Work 

Added amy97807 9/26/2022 

 

Program Administration: 
 

 

Graduate Curriculum Committee (5) 

Code Title Status Initiator Received 

0478 0478: Creative Writing  Edited als57177 9/6/2022 

078 078: History Edited alx81987 9/6/2022 

157 157: Social Work Edited ern67287 9/26/2022 

149 149: Nursing Edited mrv92101 9/26/2022 

0469 0469: Psychology Edited mtt23357 9/28/2022 
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Members: 

Graduate Curriculum Committee 

Dr. Andrea Paganelli, Chair - CEBS Email: andrea.paganelli@wku.edu 

Dr. Catherine Wilson, PCAL Email:  catherine.wilson@wku.edu  

Dr. Whitley Stone, COHH Email: whitley.stone@wku.edu  

Representative At Large 

Dr. Aaron Hughey, CEBS Email: aaron.hughey@wku.edu  

Student Representative 

Haley Brazel, OCSE Email: haley.brazel339@topper.wku.edu  

CC: Ranjit Koodali, ranjit.koodali@wku.edu Martha M. Day, martha.day@wku.edu  

Beth Laves, beth.laves@wku.edu Jennifer Hammonds, jennifer.hammonds@wku.edu 

Dennis George, dennis.george@wku.edu Danita Kelley, danita.kelley@wku.edu 

Merrall Price, merrall.price@wku.edu Cate Webb, cathleen.webb@wku.edu Evelyn 

Thrasher, evelyn.thrasher@wku.edu  Dana Sullivan, dana.sullivan@wku.edu, Jamie 

DeYoung, jamie.deyoung@wku.edu, Jessica Steenbergen, 

jessica.steenbergen@wku.edu   

Proposals drafted: 

Dr. Keith Philips, keith.philips@wku.edu  

Dr. Adam West, adam.west@wku.edu  

Dr. Marilyn Gardner, marilyn.gardner@wku.edu  

Dr. Amy Cappiccie  amy.Cappiccie@wku.edu  

Dr. Tom Hunley, tom.hunley@wku.edu  

Dr. Alexander Olson alexander.olson@wku.edu  

Dr. Erin Warfel erin.warfel@wku.edu  

Dr. Eve Main eve.main@wku.edu  

Dr. Matthew Shake matthew.shake@wku.edu  

 

 

Appendix A 

Graduate Council Curriculum Committee 

 

Agenda – September 1, 2022, 2:00 PM (CT) 
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Join Zoom Meeting 
 

https://wku.zoom.us/j/98858661111  
 

1. Call to Order 

2. Minutes from the April 2022 (already approved) 

3. Review Course Changes 

4. Review Program Changes 

5. Other Business 

Action Items: 

Course Administration: 

Graduate Curriculum Committee (4) 

Code Title Status Initiator Received 

MATH 

507 

MATH 507: Number Systems for Elementary and Middle 

Grades Teachers  

Edited hpl39736 4/14/2022 

HIST 626  

HIST 626: Seminar in the History of Science and 

Medicine  

Added alx81987 4/14/2022 

MATH 

506 

MATH 506: Mathematical Applications for Middle 

Grades Teachers  

Edited hpl39736 8/29/2022 

MATH 

508 

MATH 508: Rational Number Concepts for Elementary 

and Middle Grades Teachers  

Edited hpl39736 8/29/2022 

 

Program Administration: 
 

 

Graduate Curriculum Committee (1) 

Code Title Status Initiator Received 

067 067: English Edited als57177 4/6/2022 

 

 

 

Members: 
Dr. Martha Day (CEBS) Email: martha.day@wku.edu  

Dr. Scott Arnett, Chair (CHHS) Email: scott.arnett@wku.edu  
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Graduate Curriculum Committee 

Dr. Aaron Hughey, CEBS Email:  aaron.hughey@wku.edu 

Dr. Nicholas Fessler, GFCB Email: nicholas.fessler@wku.edu 

Dr. Cheryl Hopson, PCAL Email: cheryl.hopson@wku.edu 

CC: Ranjit Koodali, ranjit.koodali@wku.edu Martha M. Day, martha.day@wku.edu  

Beth Laves, beth.laves@wku.edu Jennifer Hammonds, jennifer.hammonds@wku.edu 

Dennis George, dennis.george@wku.edu Danita Kelley, danita.kelley@wku.edu 

Merrall Price, merrall.price@wku.edu Cate Webb, cathleen.webb@wku.edu Evelyn 

Thrasher, evelyn.thrasher@wku.edu Scott Gordon, scott.gordon@wku.edu Jessica 

Steenbergen, jessica.steenbergen@wku.edu 

Proposals drafted: 

Dr. Alison Youngblood, Alison.Youngblood@wku.edu  

Dr. Hope Marchionda, hope.marchionda@wku.edu  

Dr. Alex Olson, alexander.olson@wku.edu 
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